Bus

Bus 36 HD Orthopad. Klinik - Ziegelh. Neckarschule - Fried-
hof - Hirtenaue

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Kdpfel — Bismarckplatz Kdpfel — Bismarckplatz
A Monday 23:23
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:23
Kopfel

Wednesday 23:23
Mittlerer Rainweg

Thursday 23:23
Rainweg

Friday 23:23
Kreuzgrundweg
Fiirstendamm Saturday 23:23
Mihldamm Sunday 23:23
Steinbacher Tal

Route info
Neckarschule Direction: Képfel

Stops: 21

Kleingemunder Stral3e
Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

S-Bahnhof Schlierbach/Ziegelhausen

Adleriberfahrt 3 . \I.:I-I-L;- (. Peterstal

456
A
Jégerhaus erstein
i L 596
Rombachweg :
1sheim
Hausackerweg ; Heldenkorzel
83 Hellgeoogcal S asem
\ ZieMy'hausen
S-Bahnhof Altstadt \ 534
2 Michelsberg
nheim, ST .

Herrenmuhle Schiierbach

He ity =
Rathaus/Bergbahn =) e _
= l'-
J*‘
“Gaisher “Auerhahnenkopt
Oberer Fauler Pelz ;‘t‘idt ol i e hieanenko;
r GaE T
“’f"lr’ K710 . ©®0penStrestMap contributors

Peterskirche
36 — HD Orthopad. Klinik - Ziegelh. Meckarschule - BusMaps
Friedhof - Hirtenaue

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

Bismarckplatz


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-36-3389302663-3062082138
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-36-3389302663-3062082138
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-36-3389302663-3062082138




Direction
Koépfel — Bismarckplatz

21 stops

Open route schedule

Képfel

Mittlerer Rainweg

Rainweg

Kreuzgrundweg

Flrstendamm

Muhldamm

Steinbacher Tal

Neckarschule

Kleingemunder Stral3e

S-Bahnhof Schlierbach/Ziegelhausen

Adlertiberfahrt

Jagerhaus

Rombachweg

Hausackerweg

S-Bahnhof Altstadt

Herrenmiuhle

Rathaus/Bergbahn

Oberer Fauler Pelz

Peterskirche

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

Bismarckplatz

Route schedule
Kopfel — Bismarckplatz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kopfel
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

23:53
23:53
23:53
23:53
+1
24:23

+1
24:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-36-3389302663-3062082138

36 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Heidelberg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



